PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT					
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME					
CONVEYING PARTY DATA							
Name Execution Date							
SIGTEC NAVIGATION PTY. LTD. 01/01/2004							
RECEIVING PARTY DATA							
Name:	Name: SIGNAV PTY LTD						
Street Address:	Street Address: 2/59 Tennant Street						
City:	Fyshwick						
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA						
Postal Code:	2609						
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number							
Patent Number: 66428		66428					
CORRESPONDENCE DATA							
Fox Number: (212)694 2000							
Fax Number. (212)084-3999 0 Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. 0 Phone: 212-684-3900 0							
Email: pmyers@gar.com							
Correspondent Name: Gottlieb, Rackman & Reisman							
Address Line 1: 270 Madison Ave.							
Address Line 2:							
Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10016							
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:			4169/005				
NAME OF SUBMITTER:			Allen I. RUBENSTEIN				
Total Attachments: 1 source=SIGNAVDOC#page1.tif							



ASIC

Australian Securities & Investments Commission

National Names Index

Index of corporate and business names

SEARCHTIPS

Extracted from ASIC's database at AEST 15:12:26 on 31/08/2011

Name	SIGNAV PTY LTD			
ACN	065 096 380			
ABN	32 065 096 380			
Type	Australian Proprietary Company, Limited By Shares			
Registration Date	09/06/1994			
Next Review Date	09/06/2012			
Status	** UNDER EXTERNAL ADMINISTRATION and/or CONTROLLER APPOINTED **			
Locality of Registered Office	Fyshwick ACT 2609			
	Australian Securities & Investments Commission			
Former Name(s)	SIGTEC NAVIGATION PTY. LTD.			
	MACLAW NO. 536 PTY. LTD.			

These are the documents that ASIC has most recently received from or in relation to this organisation. Page numbers are shown if processing is complete and the document is available for purchase.

ior paronacor			
Date	Number	Pages	Description
15/04/2011	7E3613196	10	524U Presentation of Accounts & Statement Presentation Of
18/10/2010	7E3237548	11	524U Presentation of Accounts & Statement Presentation Of
19/04/2010	7E2835720	12	524U Presentation of Accounts & Statement Presentation Of

Complete Document Listing

Document Listing Between Dates

Exclude form 7053A (Disclosure notice for disclosing entity)

Start Date	09	Jun	1994
------------	----	-----	------

End Date 31 Aug 2011

SEARCH



Biller Code: 17301 Ref: 2290650963809



Billpay Code: 8929 Ref: 2290 6509 6380 917

Ø by phone 13 18 16 pay by Mastercard or VISA

RECORDED: 09/06/2011

internet postbill PATENT REEL: 026860 FRAME: 0497